IllumaGlo
LED Highbay
Illumadyne’s IllumaGlo is a fresh take on traditional HID Highbay Designs,
possessing the familiar appearance and subtle glow associated with refractor
style lenses.
Illumadyne leverages the tried and true optical designs of the past with the best
of todays LED’s and electronic design principals to deliver unparalleled results in
design and function.

Notes:
ORDERING EXAMPLE: IG - XXX - XXX - (XXX-XX) - XX - XXXX - [OPTIONS]
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGE CCT
IG 3500   3500K
4000   4000K
5000   5000K
UNV   (120-277V)
HV     (200-480V)
Notes:Notes: Notes: Notes:Notes:
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS
Notes:
DOBS      (Dimming Hi/Lo PIR Sensor)
DOBSL    (Low Mount Dimming Hi/Lo PIR Sensor)
DOBNLS  (Bluetooth® Network Sensor)
SYN      (Synapse Network Lighting Controls)
BBU         (20w Battery Backup)
BBU30     (30w Battery Backup)
10Y          (10’ Y-Toggle Hanger Assembly)
120TL      (6’ Cordset with 120V Twistlock)
277TL      (6’ Cordset with 277V Twistlock)
CC            (Conformal Coated Board)
LU
M
EN
 S
UM
M
AR
Y
ZONE LUMENS LUMINAIRE
0-30 9526.57 37.95%
0-40 14449.45 57.56%
0-60 21604.36 86.06%
0-90 24257.26 96.63%
90-110 387.27 1.54%
90-130 606.46 2.42%
90-150 777.50 3.10%
90-180 845.78 3.37%
APPLICATION PHOTOS AND PHOTOMETRY
IllumaGlo
Page 3 of 6
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc.
LU
M
EN
 S
UM
M
AR
Y
ZONE LUMENS LUMINAIRE
0-30 8020.44 32.84%
0-40 12915.95 52.88%
0-60 18790.66 76.93%
0-90 22781.02 93.27%
90-110 804.29 3.29%
90-130 1248.56 5.11%
90-150 1534.12 6.28%
90-180 1643.21 6.73%
illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.